AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 10-09-409-M2 FFS: ADM09409	NO.		5. PROJ	ECT NO.(If app	licable)
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	an Item	6)	CODE 3	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-36: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	37	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	s 1-B1	.OM	_		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	, adding out, i.e. a	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO).	
3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES, INC	and 21 Code)		(^)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	,		
8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-10-09-409	TRACT/OF	RDER NO.	
SILVER SPRING MD 209103713							
CODE 015229300	FACILITY CODE		Х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 06-01-2009			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	copies of the amendment ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Right of this amendment you destakes reference to the solicitation.	ent; (b) By acknowledging red e solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF ire to change an offer alread; tion and this amendment, an	ceipt It nun R TO y sub Id is r	of this amendment on e nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma eceived prior to the ope	ach copy OUR AC- SPECIF ay be ma ning hou	y of the FIED MAY	distribution of particular and parti
FF.	S: ADM09409 OBLI	CN: D2320 BOC: 25 GATE: \$290,628.00		APPR NO: X0200			
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA IE CONTRACT/ORDER N			•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		ANGES (such as changes in pay	ying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS X	11010	AL AGREEMENT OF THE CISE OF CLAUSE 52.21			SERV	ICES (NO	V 1999)
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 1 c	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasible	э.)				
**SEE PAGE TWO FOR MODIFICATION TO EXTEN INCREASE THE CONTRACT CEILING, AND OBLICE		FORMANCE, REVISE THE	SCH	EDULE OF SUPPLIE	S/SERV	ICES,	
				·			
				•			
•	·						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	l effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	CTING	OFFICER (Type or print)	·····		
MELYIN RUTURD Prosident		Stephen Pool Contracting Office	= <u>-</u> -		<u></u>		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person althorized to sign)	5-21-2010	BY (Signature of	Shirt	scting Officer)		C. DATE SIGNI	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOS

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

MAY 2 4 201

TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) rescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 58.243

NRC-10-09-409 M002

The purpose of this contract modification is to: (1) extend the period of performance by six months from May 31, 2010 to November 30, 2010; (2) revise the SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES to reflect the six month contract extension; and (3) increase the contract ceiling and obligated amount by \$290,628.00 from \$581,256.00 to \$871,884.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1) The fourth sentence of the first paragraph in Block 20 of the SF1449 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The period of performance for this effort will be eighteen months, starting on June 01, 2009 and ending November 30, 2010."

2) Section C.14, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The firm fixed price portion of this contract is \$589,680.00 and funding is fully obligated.

The total estimated amount for the labor hours ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$282,204.00. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract for the labor hour portion is \$282,204.00."

3) The SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

CLIN*	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	TOTAL
001	Fixed Daily Labor Support	18	Months	\$32,760.00	\$589,680.00
				ULU UMUIU	
CLIN	LABOR HOUR CON- (NOT-TO- DESCRIPTION	EXCEED SPECIF EST.		The second of th	TOTAL
CLIN 002aa	(NOT-TO-	EXCEED SPECIF	IED HOURS	6)	TOTAL \$151,164.00

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY09 Obligations

\$225,000.00

Total FY10 Obligations

\$646,884.00

Total NRC Obligations

\$871,884.00

This modification obligates FY10 funds in the amount of \$290,628.00.